
PHBA
07/16/2019 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

10:56 AM

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2019

Showbill: 161 Class: PHBA 904 YRF - Yearling Stallions 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Andrew Staton, Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Gary Werner

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Terry Bradshaw
Thackerville, OK2018

FG Speechless Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

2636

$1,025.00

Sire/Dam: Very Cool x Miss Kittee

2 Neil/India Champion
Dixon Mills, AL2018

The Athalete

PHBA - 91395

India Champion

PHBA - 102403

2507

$683.33

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x RPL La Te Da

3 John/Brooke Thomas
Florence, AL2018

Initials Lady Killer John Thomas

PHBA - 105916

2469

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Initials Only x Time To Playgirl

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2636
2507
2469

2636
2507
2469

3rd Judge: 

2636
2507
2469

1
2
3

Andrew 
Staton

Trisha 
Shorten 

Armstrong

Gary 
Werner


