PHBA Results by Class Report

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show Tunica, MS 07/16/2019

Showbill: 161 Class: PHBA 904 YRF - Yearling Stallions

Go: 1

Judge(s): Andrew Staton, Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Gary Werner

Place	Back #	Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
Money Won		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	2636 FG	Speechless		Jarrell Jackson	Terry Bradshaw
\$1,025.00			2018	PHBA - 20166	Thackerville, OK
			Sire/Dam: Very Cool x Miss Kittee		
2	2507 The Athalete			India Champion	Neil/India Champion
\$683.33	PHBA - 91395		2018	PHBA - 102403	Dixon Mills, AL
			Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x RPL La Te Da		
3	2469 Initials Lady Killer			John Thomas	John/Brooke Thomas
\$0.00			2018	PHBA - 105916	Florence, AL
			Sire/Dam: Initials Only x Time To Playgirl		
	1st Judg	e: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:		
	Andrew	Trisha	Gary		
Place	Staton	Shorten Armstrong	Werner		
1	2636	2636 [°]	2636		
2	2507	2507	2507		
3	2469	2469	2469		

3 shown 3 entered